¥ -G T (’f‘[‘f 1€
i [‘7 ” A o7 —
| Repiled fogr- CTEPTRTAE
O Q WAL/ A d ( I
OO QL0 8wy ‘)‘i\\"\;n QTS \Qﬁ Sl e /f . i‘}“\o’ RRRsASA! QLR) I

) .
N 4
N y ;3}"
g
Ly :!"g_ ﬂ

S

*ieeha Y =MD INDIA NON JUDICIAL

U

S a—— V) |

S A (P —.
ROHODN Vo 7:’:}: 4
!,I 2 u’ ; 5,

it o
P

/ ,.',{; Y
o Raey. Z
X, “

N VE TR~ »/4»;%;1’ W’éwﬂﬂ* 29%3

ﬁ'ﬁﬂ BIHAR ¢ - 2 & 200k o »C‘omﬂ) K hpnd By -////’%Z{%
; Caq%};,a/;%ﬂf~,’3997/%/“f?7«

Revised foaple - o7 SOI/RY KT

O

Revised Agreement (Due to Changage of GST Taxes)

N\

\" E _
) \J\ ‘({{ﬁ his agreement, made the 12 day of j‘#’l/;]’ _ 20 LA~ berween

o -Executi\E_- Engineer, R.W.D,(W) Division, Kharagpur-Tarapur cum PIU, BRRDA .(hereinafter called

‘ \4_"1!1:3 EmBoner”) of P.Prakesh Construction, At- Lal Darwaja, Dist.- Munger.(hercinafter calizd

4; “the Contractor”). Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction and

@ maintax%cnance fromn R.E.O Road Durgapur Se Gonai Via Kendua Babhanchaka Jamua Ka
Path Ka nirman Karya (Tender ID-103614) Under ead- State Scheme Nabard (hereinafier

called “the contract under Supertending Engineer, Rural Works Cercle ,Munger , Vide Letter no

058 Ené Date 28.06.2024 Revised BOQ Approved Reson of GST Revised Rate 12% to 18%) and

the Em%!oycr has acccp‘tcd the Bid by the Contractor for the exccution and conipletion ot such

Works and routine maintenance of the works for 5 years and the remedying of any detects

therein Bt a cost of Rs. 1,61,73,534/-  (Rupees One Crore Sixty One Lac Scventy Three

Thousapd Five Hundred Thirty Four Only) and Rs. 34,44,456/- (Rupees. Thirty Four Lac

Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Six only) Krespectively.

E
4
P. Prakash Constfuction (9Q -
Sule chora T A lu%rva Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department (Work)
Divigion, Kharegrur-Tarapur &

a i e

(ETANNS



5 Name of Work

Construction and Maintenance from
R.E.O Road Durgapur Se Gonai Via
Kendua Babhanchaka Jamua Se Path

ka Nirman Karya -(Tender ID-103614)
Under Head- Nabard Scheme

2. Name of Agency

P.Prakesh Construction ,At- Lal Darwaja,
Dist- Munger

- Chief Engineer-2, R W.D. (W)
Bihar, Patna Vide Letter no — 4740,

dt- 30.12.2021 And S.E, RW.D.
Circle, Munger Vide, Letter No.- 658
Dated- 28.06.2024

B Authority

4. Agreement Value S Construction cost — Rs 1,53,67,051.00

.....

Maintenance cost — Rs 32.72.536.00

Total cost - Rs. 1,86,39,587.00
Revised to GST Construction Cost- 8,06,483.00
Maintenance Cost- 1,71,920.00
Total Cost Rs. 1,96,17,990.00
5. Performance Security:-
(O, [Pk, MUGer
L(-.—&_NA h a2 Foe|l — /4 ~fc,6'5‘[’“'"
(D FPAlce - ©92803.1C15 2. /
Tehpi ToTEL
0. Date of Commencement - 01.01.2022
08 Date of Completion - 31.12.2022
8. No. of items of Work - 1 10;237 2l
0. Rate Quoted - 1.13% Below
P. Prakash Construction 9;(\)
< 8
S Wlockoma HVJWU ( ‘ "/{\L eer
Partner

Engin
Executl@ )
=l Worvs ‘_);»03!":‘."3“.
<ural ' v omciry - TaraPS N
T %’J\‘?’\ o J



